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Certificate of Analysis

Form:
Material No:
Batch no:
Date of Manufacture (DD.MM.YYYY):
Best Before Date (DD.MM.YYYY):

Freeze-dried DVS
715671
3716146
13.11.2023
13.11.2025

eXact® KEFIR 1

Performance Result Specification
pH 16h, 30 °C 4.4 >=4.4
pH-9h, 30 °C 4.8 4.7 - 5.0
Total yeast count cfu/g 7.2E+08 >=5.5E+07

Purity Result Specification
Coagulase-positive staphylococci cfu/g <10 <10
Enterobacteriaceae cfu/g <10 <10
Enterococci cfu/g <10 <100
Mould cfu/g <10 <10
Listeria monocytogenes * * See note below Absent in 25 g
Salmonella spp. * * See note below Absent in 25 g

* Production is systematically tested on an ongoing basis - details can be supplied on request
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